
      8919   Millard Air Filter
Catalog Europe, 06/04/2025

DIMENSIONS

H (Height): 58 mm

L (Length): 282 mm

W (Width): 179 mm

PRESENTATION

UNITS PER BOX: 24

WEIGHT: 9.1 Kg

VOLUME: 0.09 cbm

EAN13: 5055148211554

ITF14: 85055148211550

For updated information visit http://mlrd.es/MK-8919

CROSS REFERENCES

FORD 1496 814

FORD 1741 635

FORD 1900 159

FORD 1900 519

FORD 1C15 9601 AB

FORD 1C15-9601-AF

FORD 1C159601AE

FORD 4486 167

FORD M330 7A01

FORD USA 1C15-9601-AB

KNECHT|MAHLE LX 935

LUBERFINER LAF8348

MANN-FILTER C 28 100

NISSAN 16546-EB300

WIX FILTERS WA6675

APPLICATIONS (EUROPE)

FORD

Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.0 DI (F_E_; F_F_; F_G_)ABFA 74 99 101 2000 2006

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.0 DI (F_E_; F_F_; F_G_)D3FA 55 74 75 2000 2006

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.0 DI (F_E_; F_F_; F_G_)F3FA 63 84 86 2000 2006

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.0 TDCi (F_F_; F_E_; F_G_)FIFA 92 123 125 2002 2006

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.2 TDCi RWD CYRA 92 123 125 2011 2014

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.2 TDCi RWD DRRA; DRRB; DRRC 74 99 101 2011 2014

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.2 TDCi RWD USRA; USRB 100 134 136 2011 2014

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.3 16V RWD (F_B_; F_C_; F_A_)E5FA; E5FC 107 143 145 2000 2006

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.4 DI (F_B_; F_C_; F_A_)D2FA; D2FB 66 88 90 2000 2006

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.4 DI RWD (F_B_; F_C_)F4FA 55 74 75 2000 2006

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.4 DI RWD (F_B_; F_C_; F_A_)D4FA 88 118 120 2000 2006

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.4 TDCi H9FA 101 135 137 2004 2006

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.4 TDCi H9FD 103 138 140 2006 2014

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.4 TDCi JXFA; JXFC 85 114 115 2006 2014

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.4 TDCi PHFA; PHFC 74 99 101 2006 2014

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.4 TDCi 4x4 H9FB 103 138 140 2006 2014

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.4 TDE FXFA 85 114 115 2004 2006

TRANSIT Autobus (FD   ; FB   ; FS   ; FZ   ; FC   ) 2.4 TDE (F_C_; F_B_; F_A_)DOFA 92 123 125 2001 2006

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ) 2.0 DI (F_E_; F_F_)ABFA 74 99 101 2000 2006
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FORD

Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ) 2.0 DI (F_E_; F_F_)D3FA 55 74 75 2000 2006

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ) 2.0 DI (F_E_; F_F_)F3FA 63 84 86 2000 2006

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ) 2.0 TDCi (F_E_; F_F_)FIFA 92 123 125 2002 2006

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ) 2.3 16V (F_A_; F_B_; F_C_; F_D_)E5FA; E5FC 107 143 145 2001 2006

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ) 2.4 DI (F_A_; F_B_; F_C_; F_D_)D2FA; D2FE; D2FB 66 88 90 2000 2006

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ) 2.4 DI (F_A_; F_B_; F_C_; F_D_)D4FA 88 118 120 2000 2006

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ) 2.4 DI (F_A_; F_B_; F_C_; F_D_)F4FA 55 74 75 2000 2006

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ) 2.4 TDCi H9FA 101 135 137 2004 2006

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ) 2.4 TDE DOFA 92 123 125 2001 2006

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ) 2.4 TDE FXFA 85 114 115 2004 2006

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ; FF   ) 2.2 TDCi 4x4 CYRB; CYRC 92 123 125 2011 2014

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ; FF   ) 2.2 TDCi RWD CVRA; CVRB; CVRC 114 153 155 2011 2014

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ; FF   ) 2.2 TDCi RWD CYRA 92 123 125 2011 2014

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ; FF   ) 2.2 TDCi RWD DRRA; DRRB; DRRC 74 99 101 2011 2014

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ; FF   ) 2.3 16V CNG RWDGZFC 100 134 136 2006 2014

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ; FF   ) 2.3 16V LPG RWDGZFC 107 143 145 2006 2014

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ; FF   ) 2.3 16V RWD GZFA; GZFC; GZFB 107 143 145 2006 2014

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ; FF   ) 2.4 TDCi 4x4 H9FB 103 138 140 2006 2014

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ; FF   ) 2.4 TDCi RWD H9FB; H9FD 103 138 140 2006 2014

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ; FF   ) 2.4 TDCi RWD JXFA; JXFC 85 114 115 2006 2014

TRANSIT Caja-Chasis (FM   ; FN   ; FF   ) 2.4 TDCi RWD PHFA; PHFC 74 99 101 2006 2014

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.0 DI (FAE_; FAF_; FAG_)ABFA 74 99 101 2000 2006

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.0 DI (FAE_; FAF_; FAG_)D3FA 55 74 75 2000 2006

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.0 DI (FAE_; FAF_; FAG_)F3FA 63 84 86 2000 2006

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.0 TDCi FIFA 92 123 125 2002 2006

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.2 TDCi 4x4 CYRB; CYRC 92 123 125 2011 2014

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.2 TDCi RWD CVRA; CVRB; CVRC 114 153 155 2011 2014

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.2 TDCi RWD CYRA 92 123 125 2011 2014

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.2 TDCi RWD DRRA; DRRB; DRRC 74 99 101 2011 2014

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.3 E5FC 105 141 143 2001 2006

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.3 16V CNG RWDGZFC 100 134 136 2006 2014

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.3 16V LPG RWDGZFC 107 143 145 2006 2014

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.3 16V RWD GZFA; GZFC; GZFB 107 143 145 2006 2014

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.3 16V RWD (FAA_; FAB_; FAC_)E5FA; E5FC 107 143 145 2001 2006

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.3 BiFuel E5FC 105 141 143 2001 2006

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.4 DI (FAA_; FAB_; FAC_; FAD_)D2FA; D2FB 66 88 90 2000 2006

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.4 DI RWD (FAA_; FAB_; FAC_; FAD_)D4FA 88 118 120 2000 2006

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.4 DI RWD (FAA_; FAB_; FAC_; FAD_)F4FA 55 74 75 2000 2006

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.4 TD F4FA 55 74 75 2000 2003

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.4 TDCi H9FA 101 135 137 2004 2006

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.4 TDCi 4x4 H9FB 103 138 140 2006 2014

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.4 TDCi RWD H9FB; H9FD 103 138 140 2006 2014

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.4 TDCi RWD JXFA; JXFC 85 114 115 2006 2014

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.4 TDCi RWD PHFA; PHFC 74 99 101 2006 2014

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.4 TDE DOFA 92 123 125 2001 2006

TRANSIT Furgoneta (FA   ) 2.4 TDE FXFA 85 114 115 2004 2006

TRANSIT TOURNEO Autobus (FC   ) 2.0 ABFA 74 99 101 2000 2005

TRANSIT TOURNEO Autobus (FC   ) 2.0 D3FA 55 74 75 2000 2003

TRANSIT TOURNEO Autobus (FC   ) 2.0 FIFA 92 123 125 2002 2006

TRANSIT V363 Autobus (FAD; FBD) 2.2 TDCi 4x4 CYR5; CY24 92 123 125 2013 2018

TRANSIT V363 Autobus (FAD; FBD) 2.2 TDCi A las 4 ruedasCVR5; CV24 114 153 155 2015 2018

TRANSIT V363 Autobus (FAD; FBD) 2.2 TDCi RWD CVR5; UYR6; CV24 114 153 155 2013 2018

TRANSIT V363 Autobus (FAD; FBD) 2.2 TDCi RWD DRR5 74 99 101 2013 2018

TRANSIT V363 Autobus (FAD; FBD) 2.2 TDCi RWD UHR5 99 133 135 2013

TRANSIT V363 Autobus (FAD; FBD) 2.2 TDCi RWD USR6; CYR5 92 123 125 2013 2018

TRANSIT V363 Caja-Chasis (FED; FFD) 2.2 TDCi 4x4 CVR5; CV24 114 153 155 2013 2018

TRANSIT V363 Caja-Chasis (FED; FFD) 2.2 TDCi 4x4 CYR5; CY24 92 123 125 2013 2018

TRANSIT V363 Caja-Chasis (FED; FFD) 2.2 TDCi RWD CVR5; UYR6; CV24; CYR5114 153 155 2013
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FORD

Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish

TRANSIT V363 Caja-Chasis (FED; FFD) 2.2 TDCi RWD DRR5 74 99 101 2013 2018

TRANSIT V363 Caja-Chasis (FED; FFD) 2.2 TDCi RWD USR6; CYR5 92 123 125 2013 2018

TRANSIT V363 Furgoneta (FCD; FDD) 2.2 TDCi 4x4 CVR5; CV24 114 153 155 2015 2018

TRANSIT V363 Furgoneta (FCD; FDD) 2.2 TDCi 4x4 CYR5; CY24 92 123 125 2013 2018

TRANSIT V363 Furgoneta (FCD; FDD) 2.2 TDCi RWD CVR5; UYR6; CV24 114 153 155 2013 2018

TRANSIT V363 Furgoneta (FCD; FDD) 2.2 TDCi RWD DRR5 74 99 101 2013 2018

TRANSIT V363 Furgoneta (FCD; FDD) 2.2 TDCi RWD USR6; CYR5 92 123 125 2013 2018

NISSAN

Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish

NAVARA NP300 (D40) 2.5 dCi YD25DDTi 106 142 144 2005

NAVARA NP300 (D40) 2.5 dCi YD25DDTi 120 161 163 2006

NAVARA NP300 (D40) 2.5 dCi 4WD YD25DDTi 106 142 144 2007

NAVARA NP300 (D40) 2.5 dCi 4WD YD25DDTi 126 169 171 2006

NAVARA NP300 (D40) 2.5 dCi 4WD YD25DDTi 128 172 174 2005

NAVARA NP300 (D40) 2.5 dCi 4WD (D40TT; D40T; D40M; D40BB)YD25DDTi 140 188 190 2009

NAVARA NP300 (D40) 3.0 dCi 4WD V9X 170 228 231 2010

NAVARA NP300 Caja-Chasis (D40) 2.5 dCi YD25DDTi 140 188 190 2010

NAVARA NP300 Caja-Chasis (D40) 3.0 dCi V9X 170 228 231 2010

PATHFINDER III (R51) 2.5 dCi YD25DDTi 128 172 174 2005 2010

PATHFINDER III (R51) 2.5 dCi 4WD YD25DDTi 120 161 163 2005

PATHFINDER III (R51) 2.5 dCi 4WD YD25DDTi 126 169 171 2006

PATHFINDER III (R51) 2.5 dCi 4WD YD25DDTi 128 172 174 2005 2010

PATHFINDER III (R51) 2.5 dCi 4WD YD25DDTi 140 188 190 2010

PATHFINDER III (R51) 3.0 dCi V9X 170 228 231 2010

PATHFINDER III VAN (R51 ) 2.5 dCi 4x4 (R51M)YD25DDTi 140 188 190 2013 2014

PATHFINDER III VAN (R51 ) 3.0 dCi 4x4 (R51M)V9X 170 228 231 2013 2014
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